BASIC COURSE

ON PAEDIATRIC
RHEUMATOLOGY

SHARE

27-29 November, 2015
Budapest, Hungary
Novotel Centrum

Program | Day 1
27 November, 2015

08.30-08.45  Opening
08.45-09.00  Paediatric Rheumatology
09.00-09.20  Pathogenesis of rheumatic diseases: basic concepts

09.20-10.00  Physical examination in paediatric rheumatology,
joint examination, pGALS - paediatric Gait Arms
Legs and Spine: a simple examination of the
musculoskeletal system

10.00-10.30  COFFEE BREAK
10.30-11.00  Assessment of disease activity and damage
11.00-11.30  Imaging in pediatric rheumatic diseases

11.30-12.00  Vaccination policy; biologics in the
immunocompromised host

12.00-13.30  LUNCH
13.30-14.00  Infectious arthritis (including Lyme arthritis)
14.00-14.30  Post-infectious arthritis

14.30-15.00  Articular involvement in hematological diseases
and cancer

15.00-15.30  Rheumatic manifestations of immunodeficiencies
15.30-16.00  Articular involvement in genetic diseases
16.00-16.30  COFFEE BREAK

16.30-17.00  Osteoporosis

17-00-17-30  Joint involvement in orthopedic diseases
(including differential bw ortho and rheum)

17-30-18-00  Complex regional pain syndrome, fibromyalgia,
pain amplification syndromes and other related
diseases

ONLINE REGISTRATION:
WWW.PRES2015COURSE.ORG

Program | Day 2
28 November, 2015

07.30-09.00
09.00-10.00
09.30-10.15
10.15-10.45
10.45-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30

12.30-14.00
14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00
16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

WORKSHOP 1

COFFEE BREAK

JIA: general clinical aspects

JIA: complications (uveitis, MAS etc)
JIA: treatment
Spondyloarthropathies

Miscellaneous inflammatory conditions (including
IBD, sarcoidosis and panniculitis)

LUNCH

Systemic lupus erythematosus including neonatal
LE

Antiphospholipid syndrome, Sjogren syndrome
and MCTD

Juvenile dermatomyosits

Juvenile scleroderma, Raynaud phenomenon
COFFEE BREAK

Vasculitis syndrome, differential and mimics

Vasculitis. Kawasaki disease and Henoch-
Schoenlein syndrome

Vasculitis: Takayasu arteritis, PAN, ANCA associated
vasculitis, pCNS vasculitis, Behcet disease

Autoinflammatory diseases including CRMO

Program | Day 3
29 November, 2015

08.00-09.30
09.30-10.00
10.00-12.30
12.30-13.00
13.00-14.30
14.30-16.00

WORKSHOP 2
COFFEE BREAK

CASE PRESENTATIONS
CLOSING REMARKS
LUNCH

OPEN DISCUSSION



